TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Quest Summit LLC	11/20/2006	LIMITED LIABILITY	
		11/20/2000	COMPANY: NEW JERSEY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AFN BROKER LLC	
Street Address:	1092 St. George Avenue	
Internal Address:	unit 166	
City:	Rahway	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07065	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEW JERSEY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2212358	CHAMPION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (908)486-8868

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 908-486-0077

Email: afnrobert@aol.com

Correspondent Name: Robert Latchman

Address Line 1: 1092 St. George Avenue

Address Line 2: unit 166

Address Line 4: Rahway, NEW JERSEY 07065

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert Latchman
Signature:	/robert latchman/
Date:	12/20/2006 TDADEMARK

900065178 REEL: 003448 FRAME: 0215

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignchampion024#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003448 FRAME: 0216

ASSIGNMENT

I, Robert Latchman of Quest Summit LLC of the City of Rahway, in the State of New Jersey

HEREBY STATES

- 1. Quest Summit, of 1092 St. George Ave. Unit 166, Rahway, NJ 07065 hereby assign and transfer to AFN BROKER LLC, the post office address of which is 1092 St. George Ave. Unit 166, Rahway, NJ 07065 Quest Summit LLC entire rights, title, and interest in to Champion trade marks (registration number 2212358) in the United States of America and in and to the good will associated therewith, the same to be held and enjoyed by AFN BROKER LLC, its successors and assigns and fully and effectively as the same would have been held and enjoyed by AFN BROKER LLC if this assignment and transfer has not been made. The sum of over \$100 and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt is hereby acknowledged for these trade marks.
- 2. This assignment is effective as of Nov. 20, 2006.

Robert Latchman November 20, 2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003448 FRAME: 0217

RECORDED: 12/20/2006